Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 12
2015-05-16 - 17:00

Kobiet, 100m dowolny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz6

0 LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra

1
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WOJICIECHOWSKA Joanna
WOJTOWICZ Gabriela
NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna
URBANCZYK Aleksandra
FRYCKOWSKA Natalia
GRZEGORCZYK lzabela
RZONCA Patrycja
SZATANEK Julia

SOLAK Anna

Seria2z6
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PILARSKA Zofia
KAWCZAK Joanna
HALAGIERA Joanna
OSINIAK Ewa

SAMULA Wiktoria
CZARNECKA Wiktoria
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
t OCHINSKA Agnieszka
MARGULA Weronika
BIERNACKA Wiktoria

Seria3z6
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MACULEWICZ Oliwia
KOTONSKA Dominika
BOREJSZO Paula
BARYLA Julia

BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz
CIESIUL Karolina
PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna
NIKLARZ Maria
GOLEBIEWSKA Dominika
MARKOWSKA Julia

Seria4z6
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NOWAK Weronika
SLICZNIAK Weronika
NOWICKA Patrycja
ALBAYRAK Julia
COCHOR lzabela
DUDA Katarzyna
MARCINKIEWICZ Marta
MARCZUK Zuzanna
MIASKO Julia
SENCZYSZYN Barbara

Rok ur.

98 MKP Szczecin

98 LUKS Orlik Lublin

95 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
99 GOS Raszyn

87 AZS UtPtLodz

99 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
93 Warta Poznan

99  WKS Slask Wroctaw
99 MKP Szczecin

00 PSP Swim Plock

97 AZS AWF Warszawa
99 MKP Szczecin

96 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw Wikp.

00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin

99  UKS Skarpa Lublin
01 Wankan Legnica

98 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw WIkp.

00 MKP Szczecin
00 Znicz Koszalin

01 Znicz Koszalin
97 WODNIK Police
00 MKP Szczecin

00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

96 MKP Szczecin
01 Wankan Legnica

00 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw Wikp.

97 Ruch Grudzigdz

01 UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa

00 Znicz Koszalin

00 MKP Szczecin

99  MTP Lublinianka Lublin

00 MTS Kwidzyn
01 GOS Raszyn

01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa

00 MKP Szczecin
01 PSP Swim Plock

01 Neptun Stargard Szcz.
01 Neptun Stargard Szcz.

00 MKP Szczecin

1:00.66
59.78
59.54
59.03
57.01
57.67
59.15
59.59

1:00.25

1:00.69

1:02.81
1:01.97
1:01.79
1:01.25
1:00.81
1:.01.22
1:01.30
1:01.88
1:02.26
1:03.02

1:04.90
1:04.31
1:03.58
1:03.32
1:03.08
1:03.13
1:03.54
1:03.60
1:04.54
1:05.06

1:07.35
1:06.97
1:06.81
1:06.50
1:.05.41
1:05.64
1:06.73
1:06.93
1:.07.21
1:07.94

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37390

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Seria5z6
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SOBCZAK Katarzyna
GACZYNSKA Pola
BEKIER Magdalena
JAWORSKA Aleksandra
KACPRZAK Paulina
GOLASZEWSKA Monika
KORLAGA Paulina
MICHALAK Weronika
NOWICKA Weronika
WELODARCZYK Agnieszka

Seria6z6

o
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MARSZALEK Anna
DOMZALSKA Wiktoria
FELKEL Maja
BRODOWSKA Karolina
BRONIECKA Sandra
MUCHA Karolina
KRZYZANOWSKA Weronika
ZIELINSKA Oliwia
KUDLINSKA Paulina
LUSZCZYNSKA Natalia

94  Start Wroctaw
01 MKP Szczecin

00 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw Wikp.
99  MKP Stowianka Gorzéw Wikp.

01 MKP Szczecin

98 MKP Gdansk

00 MKP Szczecin

00 Warta Poznan

00 UMKSNiestyszacych Poznan
01 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec

01 MKP Szczecin

00 1 Elblag

00 Warta Poznan

00 Neptun Stargard Szcz.
01 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec
99  Wodnik Srem

99 WODNIK Police

01 MKP Szczecin

00 Warta Poznan

01 Dwdjka Morena Gdansk

1:13.44
1:11.82
1:09.95
1:08.87
1:08.08
1:08.45
1:09.86
1:10.81
1:12.21
1:15.19

1:20.

2955565555

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37390

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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